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Dossard Noms 1

29
62
32
26
12
54
57
45
49

BROSSEAUD
BEAUPERE
TANVEZ
PICHON
ROBIN
GRIMAULT
MAUGET

HOUNKPATIN

GEAY

Prénom 1
Pauline
Lucas
David
Emmanuel
Nelly
Annie
Adeline
FLORELLE
Patrick

SCRATCH Mixte

Equipe 1

US St Herblain

SCO Angers Cyclisme
CC La Richardais

NL

BVS

Rayon Florentais

NL

PACT Triathlon

NL

Nom 2
FAVREAU
LEROUEIL
TANVEZ
PICHON
DOUET
GRIMAULT
RETHORE
SEUROT
LEROUX

Prénom 2
Jean

Jade
Séverine
Airelle
Benoit

Jean Michel
Paul
Benjamin
Pascale

Equipe 2

US St Herblain

SCO Angers Cyclisme

CC La Richardais

ASPTT ANGERS Triathlon
BVS

BVS

BVS

Pays D'Ancenis Cyclisme 44
AC Bourgueillois

Temps Scratch
00:24:59,678
00:25:20,494
00:27:03,738
00:27:09,054
00:27:13,145
00:28:11,099
00:30:13,241
00:30:30,640
00:39:45,809



